Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Power Factor Controller
Series/Type:  BR6000 V6.0
Ordering code:  B44066R6…E230
Date:  June 2016
Version:  3
 EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Max. 250 V, 6 A
Alarm relay Potential-free contact (max. 250 V, 6 A)
Ordering Codes
Type Voltage
50/60 Hz
Output Alarm output Ordering code
  Relay Transistor
BR6000-R6  110 ... 230 6 – Yes B44066R6006E230
BR6000-HD6 110 ... 230 6 – Yes B44066R6506E230
BR6000-R12  110 … 230 12 – Yes B44066R6012E230
BR6000-HD12  110 … 230 12 – Yes B44066R6512E230
Display of ordering codes for EPCOS products
The ordering code for one and the same EPCOS product can be represented differently in data
sheets, data books, other publications, on the EPCOS website, or in order-related documents such as
shipping notes, order confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the
ordering codes are due to different processes employed and do not affect the specifications of
the respective products. Detailed information can be found on the Internet under
 Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction B44066R6…E230
 Power Factor Controller BR6000 V6.0
Preliminary data
CAP FILM P PM PFC June 2016
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 6